
Aberdeen Boat Club
Sponsored by:

Jebsen WAGLAN 4 

Marine (Provisional results)

IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 -  16 Dec 2012

Start Time : 11:30:00 Course Number : 

Place Yacht Sail No.

IRC 

Number

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Elektra 2291 1.178 11:30:00 12:03:51 0:33:51 0:39:53

2 Red Kite 2 2093 1.031 11:30:00 12:09:22 0:39:22 0:40:35

3 Intrigue 200 1.105 11:30:00 12:09:32 0:39:32 0:43:41

4 Salona 41 2212 1.110 11:30:00 12:10:37 0:40:37 0:45:05

5 The Farr Side 254 1.000 11:30:00 12:15:59 0:45:59 0:45:59

6 Redeye 280 1.168 11:30:00 12:10:40 0:40:40 0:47:30

7 Kei Lun 1691 1.054 11:30:00 12:16:07 0:46:07 0:48:36

8 Blackjack 2121 1.111 11:30:00 12:14:18 0:44:18 0:49:13

9 FG3 2265 0.958 11:30:00 12:22:11 0:52:11 0:49:59

10 Jana Pabe (Ben Chong) 2253 0.958 11:30:00 12:30:37 1:00:37 0:58:04

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 -  16 Dec 2012

Start Time : 11:30:00 Course Number : 

Place Yacht Sail No

HKPN 

Number

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 The Farr Side 254 966 11:30:00 12:15:59 0:45:59 0:47:36

2 Elektra 2291 706 11:30:00 12:03:51 0:33:51 0:47:57

3 Red Kite 2 2093 798 11:30:00 12:09:22 0:39:22 0:49:20

4 Intrigue 200 787 11:30:00 12:09:32 0:39:32 0:50:14

5 Salona 41 2212 808 11:30:00 12:10:37 0:40:37 0:50:16

6 Redeye 280 768 11:30:00 12:10:40 0:40:40 0:52:57

7 Kei Lun 1691 869 11:30:00 12:16:07 0:46:07 0:53:04

8 Thea 2066 980 11:30:00 12:22:08 0:52:08 0:53:12

9 FG3 2265 961 11:30:00 12:22:11 0:52:11 0:54:18

10 Blackjack 2121 808 11:30:00 12:14:18 0:44:18 0:54:50

11 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 954 11:30:00 12:22:59 0:52:59 0:55:32

12 La Boheme 2353 1016 11:30:00 12:31:00 1:01:00 1:00:02

13 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 978 11:30:00 12:30:37 1:00:37 1:01:59

 RACE RESULTS J/80
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 4 - 16 Dec 2012

Start Time : 11:30:00 Course Number : 

Place Yacht Sail No

Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

1 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 11:30:00 12:22:59 0:52:59

2 FG3 2265 11:30:00 12:23:11 0:53:11

3 JaNa PaBe 2253 11:30:00 12:30:37 1:00:37
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